

ORDER BELOW WARRANT APPLICATION DATED 22/01/2026 IN SCC
NO. 896/2024

Reissue B. W. of Rs. 5,000/- against accused as prayed.

Date : 22/01/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.